TDI139 — REQUIRED ATTENDANCE
OUTSIDE OF NORMAL CLASS TIMES

Fall 2020

All Sections (Mondays, Tuesdays & Thursdays)
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Tuesday November
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Thursday November

Friday November
Saturday November
Sunday November
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9:30-10:00am

6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm
6:00-10:00pm
12:30-5:00pm

1:00-5:00pm

version: 10.15.2020

Performances:

TBA

Day Month Date @ Time

In a non-pandemic semester, you are required to
attend one or more performances sponsored by the
Theater & Dance Department. As it stands now,
there aren’t any scheduled this fall. If that changes,
I will likely make attendance mandatory.
Otherwise, I will be assigning one or two videos of
live performances. More information on this will
be provided soon.

Should a live performance be assigned, you will
likely need tickets for the event, which are almost
always free, and will be available at
www.colby.edu/theaterdance, but for now, you
don’t need to worry about this.

This schedule is subject to change.

Updated versions will be provided in class (or via email) and supersede any previous edition.


http://www.colby.edu/theaterdance

